W
ire
 W
ra
p
Te
rm
in

es
42 Building Entrance
50M Protector Module/Frame Ordering Guide
Protector Homaco No. of Pairs Frame Loaded Frame Loaded
Protector No. Pairs Module Style Per Module Single-Sided Double-Sided
Circa
1900A1 100 C 800 2400 4800
1890ECT1/NSC 100 D 400 1200 2400
3355 100 A 800 2400 4800
4486 100 A 800 2400 4800
Corning/Siecor
310 100 A 400 1200 2400
377 100 A 800 2400 4800
388 100 A 800 2400 4800
390 100 A 800 2400 4800
391 100 A 800 2400 4800
486 100 A 800 2400 4800
Protector Mounting Bars
Protector Mounting Bars allow you to convert an existing 50M module to